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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME
DESCRIPTION

AP DATE CY FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

RAYMOND S MOORE

JOSEPH T JOHNSON

ALFRED W HUDSON

CALVIN L JONES

VERA K GOSNELL

CURTIS SMITH

RICHARD M COOPER

ARTHUR WARE

BESSE W HAYDENWEBSTER

ROBERT K TAYLOR

TIMOTHY M PINKETT

WILLIAM C LITTLETON

JEFFREY T BRAMBLE

JAMES P STULL

DELBERT L DUBOIS

DESI A HARMON

JEROME T RYANS

JEROME T RYAN

9 12 89 ST

O 9 14 89 ST

O 9 22 89 ST

9 22 89 ST

10 2 89 ST

10 2 89 ST

10 2 89 ST

O 10 2 89 ST

10 2 89 ST

10 3 89 ST

10 6 89 ST

O 10 6 89 ST

10 6 89 ST

10 12 89 ST

10 12 89 ST

10 12 89 ST

10 17 89 ST

10 17 89 ST

8955988

8957125

8957288

8957163

8957977

8957780

8957827

8957808

8958102

88025421

8958435

8958451

8958657

8958807

8958836

8958825

85170692

8694239

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL

2
STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
3

STL
3

STL
3

STL

3
STL

781 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

782 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

784 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

785 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

789 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

790 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

791 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

7 92 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

7 93 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

7 94 SATISFIED 2-456

7 96 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

7 97 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

7 98 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

800 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

1 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

2 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

3 SATISFIED 2-83

4 SATISFIED 1-669
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